31

1

15

18

1

n

15

17

18

21

30

10

15

JAN, SAT

FEB, MON

FEB, WED

FEB, SUN

FEB, WED

MAR, SUN

MAR, WED

MAR, WED

MAR, SUN

MAR, TUE

MAR, WED

MAR, SAT

MAR, MON

APR, WED

APR, WED

APR, FRI

APR, WED

All day

All day

9:30 - 10:30am

All day

10 - 10:25am

11:30am - 12:15pm

1:30 - 2:15pm

6:30 - 9pm

All day

11:30am - 12:15pm

1:30 - 2:15pm

9:30 - 10:30am

9:30 - 10:30am

All day

10 - 10:25am

All day

6:30 — 9pm

6 - 9pm

All day

All day

9:30 - 10:30am

All day

All day

6:30 — 9pm

Annual Survey of Fraternal Activity due #1728

Prepare State and Federal Taxes

Officers Meeting

Retention Committee report is printed and forwarded for personal follow up
Rosary before Mass
Pancake Breakfast (Large Hall)

Pancake Breakfast (Large Hall)

Business Meeting and Exemplification (See Note)

Pay Supreme Assessment
Coffee & Donuts

Coffee & Donuts

Officers Meeting

Officers Meeting

Knight Alert letter sent to delinquent members

Rosary before Mass

St Patrick's Day

Business Meeting (See Note)

St Patrick's Day Dinner

Notice of intent to retain sent to unpaid members

Prepare State and Federal Taxes

Officers Meeting

Supreme Assessment payment due

State and Federal Taxes Due

Business Meeting (See Note)



19

13

17

20

25

30

31

10

15

17

19

21

20

AFR,

MAY,

MAY,

MAY,

MAY,

MAY,

MAY,

MAY,

MAY,

JUN,

JUN,

JUN,

N

SUN

FRI

SUN

WED

SUN

WED

MON

SAT

SUN

MON

WED

MON

WED

FRI

SUN

TILIF

10 - 10:25am

All day

11:30am - 12:15pm

1:30 - 2:15pm

9:30 - 10:30am

10 - 10:25am

6:30 - 9pm

7 - 8am

9:30am - 2pm

All day

All day

9:30 - 10:30am

All day

6:30 - 9pm

10 - 10:15am

10 - 10:25am

All dav

Rosary before Mass

Council Elections: May 1 to June 15

Coffee & Donuts

Coffee & Donuts

Officers Meeting

Rosary before Mass

Business Meeting (See Note)

Place Flags on the Skyway

Blood Drive

Scholarship applications due

Report Officers Chosen on Form 185

Officers Meeting

Council elections conclude; report new officers on Form 185

Business Meeting (See Note)

Report elections form 185

Rosary before Mass

Columbian Award Annlication #SP-7 due to Sunreme



