

31	JAN, SAT	● All day	Annual Survey of Fraternal Activity due #1728
2	FEB, MON	● All day	Prepare State and Federal Taxes
11	FEB, WED	● 9:30 – 10:30am	Officers Meeting
15	FEB, SUN	● All day	Retention Committee report is printed and forwarded for personal follow up
		● 10 – 10:25am	Rosary before Mass
		● 11:30am – 12:15pm	Pancake Breakfast (Large Hall)
		● 1:30 – 2:15pm	Pancake Breakfast (Large Hall)
18	FEB, WED	● 6:30 – 9pm	Business Meeting and Exemplification (See Note)
1	MAR, SUN	● All day	Pay Supreme Assessment
		● 11:30am – 12:15pm	Coffee & Donuts
		● 1:30 – 2:15pm	Coffee & Donuts
11	MAR, WED	● 9:30 – 10:30am	Officers Meeting
11	MAR, WED	● 9:30 – 10:30am	Officers Meeting
15	MAR, SUN	● All day	Knight Alert letter sent to delinquent members
		● 10 – 10:25am	Rosary before Mass
17	MAR, TUE	● All day	St Patrick's Day
18	MAR, WED	● 6:30 – 9pm	Business Meeting (See Note)
21	MAR, SAT	● 6 – 9pm	St Patrick's Day Dinner
30	MAR, MON	● All day	Notice of intent to retain sent to unpaid members
1	APR, WED	● All day	Prepare State and Federal Taxes
8	APR, WED	● 9:30 – 10:30am	Officers Meeting
10	APR, FRI	● All day	Supreme Assessment payment due
15	APR, WED	● All day	State and Federal Taxes Due
		● 6:30 – 9pm	Business Meeting (See Note)

19	APR, SUN	● 10 – 10:25am	Rosary before Mass
1	MAY, FRI	● All day	Council Elections: May 1 to June 15
3	MAY, SUN	● 11:30am – 12:15pm	Coffee & Donuts
		● 1:30 – 2:15pm	Coffee & Donuts
13	MAY, WED	● 9:30 – 10:30am	Officers Meeting
17	MAY, SUN	● 10 – 10:25am	Rosary before Mass
20	MAY, WED	● 6:30 – 9pm	Business Meeting (See Note)
25	MAY, MON	● 7 – 8am	Place Flags on the Skyway
30	MAY, SAT	● 9:30am – 2pm	Blood Drive
31	MAY, SUN	● All day	Scholarship applications due
1	JUN, MON	● All day	Report Officers Chosen on Form 185
10	JUN, WED	● 9:30 – 10:30am	Officers Meeting
15	JUN, MON	● All day	Council elections conclude; report new officers on Form 185
17	JUN, WED	● 6:30 – 9pm	Business Meeting (See Note)
19	JUN, FRI	● 10 – 10:15am	Report elections form 185
21	JUN, SUN	● 10 – 10:25am	Rosary before Mass
30	JUN, TUE	● All day	Columbian Award Application #SP-7 due to Supreme